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Establishment of Internal Complaint Committee (ICC)
	Internal Complaint Committee(ICC) Details

	Committee type
	Appointment Order Reference Number
	Date of Appointment
	Name of the Committee Member
	Profession
	Associated with
	Mobile Number
	e-mail address
	Designation
	Gender

	COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
	IIIM/2021/303
	30/3/2021
	Dr. Manju Nair
	CHAIR PERSON
	
	9.78E+09
	manju.nair@icfia.org
	PROFESSOR
	FEMALE

	COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
	IIIM/2021/303
	30/3/2021
	Dr. Kavaldeep Dixit
	MEMBER
	
	9.78E+09
	kavaldeep.dixit@icfia.org
	HOD
	FEMALE

	COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
	IIIM/2021/303
	30/3/2021
	Dr. Swati V. Chande
	MEMBER
	
	9.98E+09
	swatichande@icfia.org
	HOD
	FEMALE

	COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
	IIIM/2021/303
	30/3/2021
	Dr. Vijay Gupta
	MEMBER
	
	9.78E+09
	vijay.gupta@icfia.org
	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
	MALE

	COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
	IIIM/2021/303
	30/3/2021
	Dr. TriptiBisawa
	MEMBER
	
	9.78E+09
	tripti.bisawa@icfia.org
	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
	FEMALE

	COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
	IIIM/2021/303
	30/3/2021
	Dr. BhumijaChouhan
	MEMBER
	
	9.78E+09
	bhumija.chouhan@icfia.org
	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
	FEMALE

	COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
	IIIM/2021/303
	30/3/2021
	Ms. Osheen Modi
	MEMBER
	
	9.36E+09
	osheen.modi@icfia.org
	TEACHING FACULTY
	FEMALE

	COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
	IIIM/2021/303
	30/3/2021
	Ms. Mamta Mot
	MEMBER
	
	9.12E+09
	mamta.mot@icfia.org
	NON TEACHING FACULTY
	FEMALE

	COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
	IIIM/2021/303
	30/3/2021
	Ms. Shanti Arya
	MEMBER
	
	8.88E+09
	shanti.arya@icfia.org
	NON TEACHING FACULTY
	FEMALE

	COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
	IIIM/2021/303
	30/3/2021
	Ms. Surbhi Jain
	STUDENT
	
	9.89E+09
	surbhijainh19@gmail.com
	STUDENT
	FEMALE

	COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
	IIIM/2021/303
	30/3/2021
	Ms. Divya Srivastava
	STUDENT
	
	8.82E+09
	divya1998shreya22@gmail.com
	STUDENT
	FEMALE

	COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
	IIIM/2021/303
	30/3/2021
	Mr. Yashjot Singh Bains
	STUDENT
	
	9.31E+09
	yashjotb@gmail.com
	STUDENT
	MALE
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